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SM 2009

Enbet Ponny Under 120

Kusk
Cecilia Wasteson; Akerbo Rid&Kérséllskap
Helene Zettervall; Gnesta Ridklubb

Enbet ponny

Kusk

Amanda Justesen; Danmark

Susanne Ankermark; Skanska Korsallskapet
Anna Gdransdotter; Skultorps Ryttarsallskap
Camilla Kvist; Skanska Korsallskapet

Karin Fredriksson; Filipstads Ridklubb

Karin Bondeson; Vartofta Rid & Korsallskap
Madeléne Dverstorp; Billingens Distansridklubb

Par ponny

Kusk

Gunldg Frost; Skanska Korsallskapet

Lars-Peter Holmlund; Skanska Kérsallskapet

Ewa Nowén; Arsta Sportryttare

Rebecca Kristiansen; Billingens Distansridklubb
Ewa Kolmodin Weijmar; Hemseortens Ridklubb
Sofia Pettersen; Vartofta Rid & Korsallskap

Marie Nilsson; Skanska Korsallskapet

Catharina Eneroth; Hassleholms héstsportférening

Enbet hast

Kusk

Cecilia Qvarnstrém; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Lotta Palsson; Laholmortens LRF

Arja Mikkonen; Asbo RF Kusksektionen

Knut Andersson; Vinslév RF

Monica Andreasson-Lysell; Skanska Korséllskapet
Glenn Hesslo; Asbo RF Kusksektionen

Monika Kgier Andersen; Danmark

Marie Kahrle; Skanska Korsallskapet

Fredrik Skidldebrand; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
@ivind Mikkelsen; Norge

Gertie Viebke; Asbo RF Kusksektionen

Karin Straat; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Magnus Kronberg; Skanska Korsallskapet

Anneli Blomberg; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Johan Herner (YD); Asbo RF Kusksektionen
Thomas Sj6berg; Bohuslans Hastsportklubb
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:3 Astorpsortens Ryttarférening

/ Kértavling, Astorp: 2009-08-27-2009-08-30

Resultat Precision

Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:4854 5,00
2:38,64 0,00
Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:32,36 0,00
2:35,70 0,00
2:56,44 9,00
2:52,64 7,00
2:44,03 3,00
2:40,92 1,00
3:02,14 12,00
Grundomoéna
Tid Tidsfel
2:35,66 0,00
2:33,86 0,00
2:37,99 0,00
2:4438 3,00
2:31,64 0,00
2:53,00 7,00
2:54,08 8,00
3:00,88 11,00
Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:30,50 0,00
2:38,67 0,00
2:3899 0,00
2:3542 0,00
2:4789 4,50
2:4306 2,50
2:3545 0,00
2:4359 2,50
2:38,33 0,00
2:59,36 10,50
2:55,62 8,50
2:5397 7,50
2:5448 8,00
3:25,71 23,50

Struken
Struken

Straff
Hinder Tot

0
6

5,00
6,00

Straff
Hinder Tot

0
3
3
9
15
18
9

0,00

3,00
12,00
16,00
18,00
19,00
21,00

Straff
Hinder Tot

3
6
6
3
9
3
9

15

3,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
9,00
10,00
17,00
26,00

Straff
Hinder Tot
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0,00
3,00
3,00
6,00
7,50
8,50
9,00
11,50
12,00
13,50
17,50
19,50
20,00
43,50
54,38
54,38

2009-08-30
16:24:59
Omkérning Straff

Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkoérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot



HES]

Il

Klass: Par héast

SM 2009

Plac Kusk
1 Jan Olofsson; Asbo RF Kusksektionen
2 Per Algotsson (YD); Gnesta Ridklubb
3 Bjarne Thor Christensen; Danmark
4 Tomas Algotsson (YD); Gnesta Ridklubb

Klass: Fyrspann hast

Plac Kusk

1 Tomas Eriksson; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Axel Olin (YD); Bollerups Rid & Kérklubb
Fredrik Persson; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Ole Buch Jensen; Danmark
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Klass: USM Ponny

Plac Kusk

1 Sofie Amalie Kongsted (Jun); Danmark
Camilla Thor Christensen (Jun); Danmark
Linda Wigren (Jun); Mdrrums Ryttarforening
Linn Palander (YD); Skanska Korsallskapet

Tina Sdderberg (YD); Villvattnets Korséllskap
Julia Holm (Jun); Sodra Umea Rf
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Klass: USM Hast

Plac Kusk

1 Mattias Bowallius (YD); Skanska Korsallskapet

2 Pernilla Wigren (YD); Skanska Korséllskapet
3 Emil Toresson (YD); Mdrrums Ryttarforening

&,
rfg Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Kértavling, Astorp: 2009-08-27-2009-08-30

Josefine Johannesson (YD); Hemseortens Ridklubb

Resultat Precision

Grundomaana

Tid

312,34
3:04,87
3:21,26
3:14,58

Tidsfel
17,00
13,00
21,50
18,00

Grundomaana

Tid

2:42,29
3:09,01
3:04,07
3:12,05

Tidsfel
0,00
6,00
3,50
7,50

Grundomaana

Tid

2:10,80
2:30,78
2:42,04
2:18,85
2:24,12
2:30,39
2:42,76

Tidsfel
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50

Grundomaana

Tid

2:31,10
2:29,40
2:32,77

Tidsfel
0,00
0,00
0,00

Straff

Hinder Tot

9 26,00

18 31,00

12 33,50

21 39,00
Straff

Hinder Tot

0 0,00

0 6,00

3 6,50

15 22,50
Straff

Hinder Tot

0 0,00

0 0,00

0 150

3 3,00

3 3,00

3 3,00

12 13,50
Str aff

Hinder Tot

0 0,00

6 6,00

6 6,00
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2009-08-30
16:24:59
Omkérning Straff

Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkoérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkarning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot
1:14,25 0,00 0 0,00
1:29,76 0,00 0 0,00
Omkérning Straff

Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot



